DESCRIPTION
The CHCU Continuous High Chair Upper is a
continuous metal bar support used to maintain the
elevation of rebar in reinforced concrete.  They
consist of two runner wires and a top supporting
wire connected by evenly spaced legs.  Continuous
High Chair Upper are melted, rolled, and
manufactured in the USA.

■ CHC Continuous High Chairs
■ PC110 Rebar Impalement Safety Cap
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) height, (4) special
coatings
Example: 500, CHCU Continuous High Chair Upper,
4" cover, epoxy coated
Additional sizes available through made to order.
Please contact Dayton Superior for pricing, lead times
and availability.
CHCU - CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER
Rebar Supports
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 2 File Date: 6/30/2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - PLAIN & BUTT WELD
Product Code Description Weight
125176 2" X 5' 0.450 LB / FT
125178 2-1/2" X 5' 0.470 LB / FT
125180 3" X 5' 0.480 LB / FT
125182 3-1/2" X 5' 0.500 LB / FT
125184 4" X 5' 0.520 LB / FT
125186 4-1/2" X 5' 0.530 LB / FT
125188 5" X 5' 0.550 LB / FT
125190 5-1/2" X 5' 0.600 LB / FT
125192 6" X 5' 0.590 LB / FT
125194 6-1/2" X 5' 0.620 LB / FT
125196 7" X 5' 0.640 LB / FT
75295 7-1/2" X 5' 0.660 LB / FT
75297 8" X 5' 0.680 LB / FT
106290 8-1/2" X 5' 0.730 LB / FT
75307 9" X 5' 0.760 LB / FT
75315 9-1/2" X 5' 1.050 LB / FT
113190 10" X 5' 1.170 LB / FT
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - EPOXY COATED & BUTT
WELD
Product Code Description Weight
125201 3" X 5' 0.480 LB / FT
125203 3-1/2" X 5' 0.500 LB / FT
125205 4" X 5' 0.520 LB / FT
125207 4-1/2" X 5' 0.530 LB / FT
125209 5" X 5' 0.550 LB / FT
125211 5-1/2" X 5' 0.580 LB / FT
125212 6" X 5' 0.590 LB / FT
125214 6-1/2" X 5' 0.620 LB / FT
125216 7" X 5' 0.810 LB / FT
75299 8" X 5' 0.680 LB / FT
75308 9" X 5' 0.760 LB / FT
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER - GALVANIZED
Product Code Description Weight
75168 3-1/2" X 5' 0.570 LB / FT
75188 4" X 5' 0.600 LB / FT
75208 4-1/2" X 5' 0.620 LB / FT
75228 5" X 5' 0.620 LB / FT
75238 5-1/4" X 5' 0.720 LB / FT
75268 6" X 5' 0.750 LB / FT
106300 7" X 5' 0.790 LB / FT
126343 9" X 5' 0.890 LB / FT
CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR - PLAIN BUTT VALUE LINE
Product Code Description Weight
100748 4" X 5' 0.481 LB / FT
100961 4-1/2" X 5' 0.497 LB / FT
100962 5-1/2" X 5' 0.561 LB / FT
100750 6" X 5' 0.608 LB / FT
100963 6-1/2" X 5' 0.633 LB / FT
100751 7" X 5' 0.654 LB / FT
MANUFACTURER
Dayton Superior Corporation
1125 Byers Road
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Customer Service: 888-977-9600